vk W

Position

Community Resource Ctr.
Coordinator

Case Manager I
Case Manager
Family Services Facilitator

Assistant Coordinator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Taft City

Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City

Department

Community Resource

Community Resource
Community Resource
Community Resource

Community Resource

Center

Center
Center
Center

Center

Total Wages

$51,732

$34,774
$32,933
$27,862
$25,944



