	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Resource Ctr. Coordinator		Taft City	Community Resource Center	\$51,732
2.	Case Manager II		Taft City	Community Resource Center	\$34,774
3.	Case Manager		Taft City	Community Resource Center	\$32,933
4.	Family Services Facilitator		Taft City	Community Resource Center	\$27,862
5.	Assistant Coordinator		Taft City	Community Resource Center	\$25,944